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PHILADELPHIA
NOVEMBER 29, 1995

VEGETABLES
-ARTICHOKES: ctni CA 24i 24.00

36s 24.00
-ASPARAGUS: MARKET LOWER

11 lb ctni/crtf bchd AG 12i ltd 19.00 CB
12s jbo 18.00 12* edge 18.00 12t Ige
16.00- mostly 18.00 12s std 18.00
12s sml 18.00PE 12s Ige 16.00-18.00 12s
std 18.00-20.00

—BEANS; MARKET STEADY
buctns/crts FL Round Green Type
17.00- fr quel 14.00-15.00poorcond
1.00Handpicked 22.00few 24.005 lbctns

GU French Type 15.00
—BEETS: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY cm bchdIX 12s 7.00-8.0025 lb
fbnbgs Ise CD med 5.00-6.001 1/9 bu cits
Ise NJ med 8.00-10.00

-BROCCOLI: MARKET STEADY
ctns CA bchd 14s 6.00-7.50mostly 7.00fr

cond 5.00 bchd 18s 7.50-8.00 fr cond
3.00-4.00 20 lb ctns Ise CA Crown Cut
8.50-9.50

—BRUSSELS SPROUTS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 25 lb ctns CA 14.00

—CABBAGE-. MARKET GREEN
LOWER, OTHERS STEADY 1 3/4 bucrts
& 50 lb ctns NC Round Green Type med
8.00- mostly 9.00 Red Type med
8.00 NY Round Green Type med fr cond
7.00 40 lb ctns NC Savoy Type med 8.00

-CARROTS: MARKET STEADY ski
48 1-lb fbnbgs CA Topped med-Ige
10.00- mostly 12.00 one label 14.00
sks 16 3-lb flmbgs CA Topped med-lge
one label 14.00 sks 10 S-lb flmbgs CA
Topped med-lge one label 13.00 CD
Topped med 6.00 50 lb sks Ise CATopped
jbo 13.00CD Tapped jbo 7.00-8.0025 lb
sks IseCATopped jbo 6.00-7.00cuts bchd
CA Bunched 24s 11.00

—CAULIFLOWER: MARKET LOW-
ER ctns flmwrpd CA I2s 6.00-7.somostly
7.00 few 5.00 FL 12s 6.50-7.00 9s
6.50-7.00 16s 5.00-6.00

—CELERY: MARKET LOWER ctni
CA 2 dz 10.00-12.00 mostly 11.00 acme
9.00 2 1/2 dz 10.00-1100 mostly 11.00
tome 9.00flmb 30i 14.00cm flmbga CA
He«u 18« 16.00

—CHINESE CABBAGE: MARKET
STEADY celcrtf FL 12.00 30 lb cm CA
Nappe one label 11.00SO lbcm CA Nap-
pa 12.00 occ hgr

-CORN-SWEET: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—CUCUMBERS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY WAXED 1 1/9 bucm/ciu FL
med fr appear 6.00-8.00 ami 6.00-7.00 MX
med 9.00-10.00 fr qual 7.00-8.00 TX med
8.00-10.00

—EGGPLANT: MARKET LOWER 1
1/9 bucmi/crta FL med 6.00-7.00 mostly
7.00 fr cond 3.00-5.00 fr qual 4.00 cm
MX 18a 8.00-10.00 moatly 10.00 24a'"
8.00-10.00moatly 10.001/2bucmFL Ita-
lian 7.00-8.00

—ENDIVE: MARKET STEADY 1 1/9
bucm/crtaFL 10.0010 lb cm BL Witloof
19.00-20.00
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Pennsylvania |
ADAMSTOWN

Adamstown Equip. Inc.
ALLENTOWN

Lehigh Ag Equipment
BECHTELSVILLE

Miller Equip. Co.
CARUSLE

Gutehall’s, Inc.
DOVER

George N. Gross, Inc.
EASTON

Geo. V. Selple
ELIZABETHTOWN

Messick Farm Equipment Co.
INTERCOURSE

C.B. Hoober & Son
GREENCASTLE

Meyers Implement
LANCASTER

Landis Brothers, Inc.
LEBANON

Umberger's of Fontana
LOYSVILLE

Gutshall’s, Inc.
LYNNPORT

Kermit K. Kistler, Inc.
NEEDMORE

Clugston Farm Equipment
NEW HOLLAND

A.B.C. Groff, Inc.
OAKLANDMILLS

Peoples Sales & Service

Pikevllle Equipment, Inc.
SOMERSET

Summit Machinery
QUARRYVILLE

Grumelll Farm Service
TAMAQUA

Charles Snyder, Inc.
WATSONTOWN

Deerfield Ag ft Turf Center, Inc.
WEST GROVE

S.Q. Lewis ft Son, Inc.
| M.uyl.ind
FREDERICK

Ceresvllle Ford Nsw Holland

BRIDGETON
Leslie Fogg

ELMER
Pole Tavern Equip. Sales Corp

FAIRIELD
Caldwell Tractor ft Equipment
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P-SERIES
TRANSPORT PULVERIZERS

10 Ft. to 18 Ft.

Rotary Frame Pulverizers; New PTIO Series
Transport Concept. Machine weight is hydraulically
rotated over the wheels for transport. This reduces draw
bar hitch weight considerably and provides ample
clearance for transport. Also AvailableAs Pull Type.

X-FOLD PULVERIZERS
19 Ft. to 46 Ft.

■ ■ -Sr
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.

The X-Fold pulverizers are designed to meet the
needs of today's larger acreage farmers...and Brillion
offers them in two models and 11 sizes from 19' through
>46'. Now available with 20" Ductile Rollers.

OLEY

--ESCAROLE: MARKET LOWER 1
1/9 buctna/eita FL 10.00

—GARLIC: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 30 lb cm CA While super col
33.00-36.00 col 34.50 super jbo 31.50
exjbo 30.00 jbo 28.50

—GREENS: MARKET STEADY cm
bchd CA Swisa Chard 12a 11.00Red 12a
11.00 cm/crtabchd NC CoUard 8.00Kale
8.00 Muataid 8.00 TurnipTope 8.00Rape
8.00 TXKale 24a few 9.00 VA CoUardfr
qual & cond 5.50-6.00 cm lae CA Kale
Flowering 11.00 NJ Kale Flowering
7.00- 20 lb etna CA Broccoli Rabe 24s
15.00fr cond 12.00MX Broccoli Rabe 24a
fr cond 10.00-12.00

-LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY etna CA 24s 8.00-9.00
mostly 8.00 one label 9.50-10.00 ft cond
5.00- Wrapped 24a 8.00-10.00 one
label 11.50-12.00

-LETTUCE-OTHER: MARKET
LOWER cm CA Boston 24a 8.00-8.50
Green Leaf 24s 7.00-9.oomostly 8.00Red
Leaf 24a 7.00-9.00 mostly 8.00 FL Bibb
24s few 9.00

—LETTUCE-ROMAINE: MARKET
LOWER cm CA 24s 7.00-9.50 mostly
8.00-9.00 FL 24s few 7.
00 NJ 24sfr qual3.004.0013 bucrts CA
24i 10.00-12.00 one Bred 1230

--MUSHROOMS: MARKET
STEADY 10 lb dot PA Ige 12.00-1230
mostly 12.00med9.75-1030 mostly 10.00
4 qt bkts PA med-lge 5.00-5.50 few 4.75
iml-med 4.00-4.50 5 lb cmi PA Oyiter
18.00 Cremini 8.00 Portobellei
11.00-13.00few 9.003lbctniPA Shiitake
1430-16.00 fr quil 12.00-1330 cmi 12
8-oz tnyi flmwrpd PA 8.00-830 ctni 10
12-oztnyi flmwrpd PA 9.50-10.00etna 10
10-oztnyi flmwrpd PA 8.50-9.00 moitly
8.50

--OKRA; 1/2A 5/9 buctni/cruFL med
fr cond 10.00-12.00

—ONIONS GREEN: MARKET
LEEKS HIGHER, ONSG LOWER cmi
bchd MX 48s 9.00-12.00 mostly
10.00-11.00 ctns bchd bulb type TX 24s

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, Oacambar 2.1M5-Al3
few 14.00 cnu/crti bcbd NJ Leekt 12i
18.00fr oond 14.00-15.00

—PARSLEY: MARKET LOWER crti
bchd CA Curly 60t iaoo-12.00 Plein 60f
12.00 FL Curly 60f 12.00-14.00 NJ Root
12i 12.00 TX Plain 60i 20.00

—PARSNIPS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 20lbflmbga beCD 13.00-14.00

-PEAS GREEN: 10 lb etna CU Sugar
Snap Peat Decalyxed 18.00

—PEAS OTHER; OFFERINGS NONE
—PEPPERS: MARKET STEADY 1

1/9 bucma/citt FL Bell TVpe Green Ige
10.00-12.00 med 8.00-10.00MxdRed And

Green Ige 5.00-6.00 Red exlge fr qual
12.00 med fr qual 8.00-10.00 ami fr qual
5.00- one lot 3.00 TX Bell Type Red
Ige 16.00-18.00 med 13.00-15.00 IS lb
etna CA Bell Type Yellow exlge 26.00

-PEPPERS OTHER: 1 1/9 buctna FL
Long Hot 9.00-10.00

—RADISHES: MARKET LOWER
etna tpd 30 6-oz flrobga FLRed 6.00-7.00
moatly 7.00 acme 4.25 etna tpd 14 1-lb
flmbga FLRed 4.00etna bchd MX Red 24a
5.00-6.00

—RHUBARB: OFFERINGS NONE
—RUTABAGAS: WAXED SO lb etna

CD med 8.00
-SPINACH: MARKET CA HIGHER.

OTHERS ABOUT STEADY dm bchd
CA Flat 241 9.00-10.00 1 2/5 bucru bchd
CA Flat 24« 11.00 MX FUt 24i fr cond
8.00-9.00 cel cit NJ Savoy 7.00-8.00m on-
ly 8.00

—SQUASH: MARKETLOWER 1/2A
3/9 buctm/citi FL Zucchini iml-med
4.50-6.00 moatly S.OO med 3.00-4.50
moitly 3.00 Yellow Straightneck iml-med
6.00 med 4.00 26 lb dm MX Yellow
Straightncck iml-med fr appear 5.00-6.00
med fr appear 5.006.00

—SWEET POTATOES: MARKET
STEADY 1/2 buctm NJ U.S. One Yellow
Jersey med 10.00few 9.00fr qual8.00 Red
Jersey med few 10.00CURED 40 lb cmi
LA U.S. One Beauregard med few 13.00
NC U.S. One Jewels med 12.00-13.00
mostly 12.00


